—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . . W W . N —
N o vk~ w2 o

18.

19.

20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

Public Works Director

City Engineer

Public Works Project Manager lll
Public Works Project Manager lll
Deputy Public Works Director
Public Works Superintendent
Public Works Project Manager |l
Public Works Project Manager |l
Transportation Engineer

Public Works Supervisor

Public Works Project Manager |
Public Works Coordinator

Public Works Supervisor
Associate Civil Engineer

Public Works Supervisor

Public Works Supervisor

Construction Inspection & Survey
Supervisor

Traffic Signal Maintenance
Technician

Public Works Maintenance
Foreperson

Public Works Maintenance
Foreperson

Assistant Engineer
Assistant Engineer
Assistant Engineer
Construction Inspector
Program Specialist |l
Construction Inspector
Senior Fleet Mechanic

Program Specialist |l

Other Positions Held City

Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Alameda

Alameda

Alameda

Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$180,226
$150,601
$139,920
$138,610
$137,166
$136,254
$131,857
$131,633
$121,980
$118,804
$110,150
$107,913
$105,471
$104,467
$100,867

$97,288

$96,092

$95,009

$91,549

$90,961

$88,712
$88,712
$88,712
$88,327
$88,077
$87,725
$87,482
$86,625



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

36.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Program Specialist |l
Associate Civil Engineer
Fleet Mechanic
Maintenance Worker |
Executive Assistant

Maintenance Worker I

Early Morning Street Sweeper

Operator

Public Works Maintenance
Foreperson

Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Engineering Office Assistant
Maintenance Worker I

Traffic Signal Maintenance
Technician

Office Assistant
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker
Senior Clerk

Senior Clerk
Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Alameda

Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$86,590
$85,303
$84,249
$83,495
$82,342
$81,762
$79,549

$78,035

$77,009
$75.588
$75.354
$73,934
$73,675
$73,609
$73,329
$73,197
$73,197
$69,537
$69,537
$68,334
$68,030
$67,212

$67,021
$66,813
$61,951
$60,568
$60,544
$60,169
$58,951



58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

83.
84.
85.
86.

Program Specialist |l
Intermediate Clerk
Maintenance Specialist |
Administrative Specialist Il
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Public Works Director
Maintenance Assistant lll
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Assistant Il
Maintenance Assistant Il
Fleet Mechanic
Maintenance Assistant Il
Administrative Assistant Il
Maintenance Worker |
Administrative Assistant |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Assistant Il
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Specialist Il
Administrative Assistant Il
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Assistant Il
Maintenance Worker |

Public Works Maintenance
Foreperson

Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Alameda
Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$56,439
$50,885
$50,167
$49,978
$34,882
$34,332
$29,066
$29,029
$28,858
$27,333
$26,668
$26,611
$23,957
$16,254
$15,339
$15,296
$15,264
$13,836
$12,067
$10,532

$9,097

$8,579

$5,433

$2,877

$2,358

$788
$736
$710
$533



