	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Works Director		Alameda	Public Works	\$180,226
2.	City Engineer		Alameda	Public Works	\$150,601
3.	Public Works Project Manager III		Alameda	Public Works	\$139,920
4.	Public Works Project Manager III		Alameda	Public Works	\$138,610
5.	Deputy Public Works Director		Alameda	Public Works	\$137,166
6.	Public Works Superintendent		Alameda	Public Works	\$136,254
7.	Public Works Project Manager II		Alameda	Public Works	\$131,857
8.	Public Works Project Manager II		Alameda	Public Works	\$131,633
9.	Transportation Engineer		Alameda	Public Works	\$121,980
10.	Public Works Supervisor		Alameda	Public Works	\$118,804
11.	Public Works Project Manager I		Alameda	Public Works	\$110,150
12.	Public Works Coordinator		Alameda	Public Works	\$107,913
13.	Public Works Supervisor		Alameda	Public Works	\$105,471
14.	Associate Civil Engineer		Alameda	Public Works	\$104,467
15.	Public Works Supervisor		Alameda	Public Works	\$100,867
16.	Public Works Supervisor		Alameda	Public Works	\$97,288
17.	Construction Inspection & Survey Supervisor		Alameda	Public Works	\$96,092
18.	Traffic Signal Maintenance Technician		Alameda	Public Works	\$95,009
19.	Public Works Maintenance Foreperson		Alameda	Public Works	\$91,549
20.	Public Works Maintenance Foreperson		Alameda	Public Works	\$90,961
21.	Assistant Engineer		Alameda	Public Works	\$88,712
22.	Assistant Engineer		Alameda	Public Works	\$88,712
23.	Assistant Engineer		Alameda	Public Works	\$88,712
24.	Construction Inspector		Alameda	Public Works	\$88,327
25.	Program Specialist II		Alameda	Public Works	\$88,077
26.	Construction Inspector		Alameda	Public Works	\$87,725
27.	Senior Fleet Mechanic		Alameda	Public Works	\$87,482
28.	Program Specialist II		Alameda	Public Works	\$86,625

29.	Program Specialist II	Alameda	Public Works	\$86,590
30.	Associate Civil Engineer	Alameda	Public Works	\$85,303
31.	Fleet Mechanic	Alameda	Public Works	\$84,249
32.	Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$83,495
33.	Executive Assistant	Alameda	Public Works	\$82,342
34.	Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$81,762
35.	Early Morning Street Sweeper Operator	Alameda	Public Works	\$79,549
36.	Public Works Maintenance Foreperson	Alameda	Public Works	\$78,035
37.	Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$77,009
38.	Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$75,588
39.	Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$75,354
40.	Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$73,934
41.	Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$73,675
42.	Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$73,609
43.	Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$73,329
44.	Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$73,197
45.	Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$73,197
46.	Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$69,537
47.	Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$69,537
48.	Engineering Office Assistant	Alameda	Public Works	\$68,334
49.	Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$68,030
50.	Traffic Signal Maintenance Technician	Alameda	Public Works	\$67,212
51.	Office Assistant	Alameda	Public Works	\$67,021
52.	Maintenance Worker I	Alameda	Public Works	\$66,813
53.	Maintenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$61,951
54.	Senior Clerk	Alameda	Public Works	\$60,568
55.	Senior Clerk	Alameda	Public Works	\$60,544
56.	Maintenance Worker I	Alameda	Public Works	\$60,169
57.	Maintenance Worker I	Alameda	Public Works	\$58,951

inistrative Specialist II inistrative Assistant II intenance Worker II intenance Assistant II intenance Worker I intenance Worker I intenance Works Maintenance intenance interaction Leader I intenance I intenan	Alameda	Public Works	\$12,067 \$10,532 \$9,097 \$8,579 \$5,433 \$2,877 \$2,358 \$788 \$736 \$710
inistrative Specialist II inistrative Assistant II intenance Worker II intenance Assistant II intenance Worker I intenance Worker I intenance Works Maintenance intenance interance intera	Alameda Alameda Alameda Alameda Alameda Alameda Alameda Alameda Alameda	Public Works	\$10,532 \$9,097 \$8,579 \$5,433 \$2,877 \$2,358
inistrative Specialist II inistrative Assistant II intenance Worker II itenance Assistant II itenance Worker I ic Works Maintenance person	Alameda Alameda Alameda Alameda Alameda Alameda	Public Works	\$10,532 \$9,097 \$8,579 \$5,433 \$2,877 \$2,358
inistrative Specialist II inistrative Assistant II intenance Worker II itenance Assistant II itenance Worker I itenance Worker I ic Works Maintenance	Alameda Alameda Alameda Alameda Alameda	Public Works Public Works Public Works Public Works Public Works	\$10,532 \$9,097 \$8,579 \$5,433 \$2,877
inistrative Specialist II inistrative Assistant II itenance Worker II itenance Assistant II	Alameda Alameda Alameda Alameda Alameda	Public Works Public Works Public Works Public Works	\$10,532 \$9,097 \$8,579 \$5,433
inistrative Specialist II inistrative Assistant II tenance Worker II	Alameda Alameda Alameda Alameda	Public Works Public Works Public Works	\$10,532 \$9,097 \$8,579
inistrative Specialist II inistrative Assistant II	Alameda Alameda Alameda	Public Works Public Works	\$10,532 \$9,097
inistrative Specialist II	Alameda Alameda	Public Works	\$10,532
	Alameda		
inistrative Assistant I		Public Works	\$12,067
tenance Assistant II	Alameda	Public Works	\$13,836
itenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$15,264
inistrative Assistant I	Alameda	Public Works	\$15,296
tenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$15,339
inistrative Assistant II	Alameda	Public Works	\$16,254
itenance Assistant II	Alameda	Public Works	\$23,957
Mechanic	Alameda	Public Works	\$26,611
tenance Assistant II	Alameda	Public Works	\$26,668
tenance Assistant II	Alameda	Public Works	\$27,333
tenance Worker I	Alameda	Public Works	\$28,858
tenance Assistant III	Alameda	Public Works	\$29,029
c Works Director	Alameda	Public Works	\$29,066
itenance Worker I	Alameda	Public Works	\$34,332
tenance Worker II	Alameda	Public Works	\$34,882
inistrative Specialist II	Alameda	Public Works	\$49,978
tenance Specialist I	Alameda	Public Works	\$50,167
mediate Clerk	Alameda	Public Works	\$50,885
ו ו	mediate Clerk Intenance Specialist I Ininistrative Specialist II Intenance Worker II Intenance Worker I Intenance Assistant III Intenance As	mediate Clerk Alameda	Alameda Public Works Intenance Specialist I Alameda Public Works Intenance Specialist II Alameda Public Works Intenance Worker II Alameda Public Works Intenance Worker I Alameda Public Works Intenance Worker I Alameda Public Works Intenance Assistant III Alameda Public Works Intenance Assistant III Alameda Public Works Intenance Worker I Alameda Public Works Intenance Worker I Alameda Public Works Intenance Assistant II Alameda Public Works